



S

E

ALL INDIA SURVEY OF HIGHER EDUCATION PARTICIPATION



DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY & BIOCHEMISTRY GOVT. M. H. COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE AND SCIENCE FOR WOMEN, JABALPUR SESSION FROM 2019-20 TO 2023-24

All India Survey on Higher Educati (India Survey on Higher Education All India Survey on Higher Education India Survey on Higher Education All India Survey on Higher Education India Survey on Higher Education All India Survey on Higher Educationand **Government of India** All India Survey on Higher All India Gamma Ministry of Human Resource Development All India Survey on H Department of Higher Education on Higher Education All India Survey on Higher Education Survey on Higher Education All India Survey on Higher Educa New Delhindia Survey on Higher Education Sigher Education All India Survey on Higher Education ertifica 6) All India Survey on Higher Education India Survey on Higher Education **Reference No.** C-33377-2019 All India Survey on Higher Education This is to certify that shashibala shrivastava of Govt. M.H. College of Home Sc. & Science for Women, Wright Town Jabalpur has successfully uploaded the data of All India Survey on Higher Education(AISHE) 2019-2020.All india Survey on Higher Education All India Survey on Higher Education All India Survey on Higher Education All India Survey on Higher Education India [] All Ind (Madan Mohan) All India Survey on Higher Education. Deputy Director General India Survey on Higher Education Name of the signatory Dated: 15/02/2020

All India Survey on Higher Educati (1983) India Survey on Higher Education All India Survey on Higher Education I India Survey on Higher Education India Survey on Higher Education सत्रवीक सम्बद्ध अपने **Government of India** All India Survey on Righer All India Survey on H. Department of Higher Education on Higher Education All India Survey on Higher E Statistics Division Survey on Higher Education All India Survey on Higher Educa New Delhindia Survey on Higher Education ligher Education All India Survey on Higher Education Certifica 6 All India Survey on Higher India Survey on Higher Education **Reference No.** C-33377-2020 This is to certify that Dr. Manju Gupta of Govt. M.H. College of Home Sc. & Science for Women, Wright Town Jabalpur has successfully uploaded the data of All India Survey on Higher Education(AISHE) 2020-2021. All India Survey on Higher Education All India Survey on Higher Education RKayes All India Survey on Higher Education All Indi (Shri R. Rajesh) Education Dated: 20/01/2022 **Deputy Director General**

All India Survey on Higher Educati S India Survey on Higher Education त्र त्व हो ति संस्थर्भव अपने Government of India Ministry of Education All India Survey on H Department of Higher Education on Higher Education All India Survey on Higher E. Statistics Division Survey on Higher Education All India Survey on Higher Educa New Delhindia Survey on Higher Education igher Educat Survey on Higher Educ **Keference No.** C-33377-2021 This is to certify that Dr. Manju Gupta of Govt. M.H. College of Home Sc. & Science for Women, Wright Town Jabalpur has successfully uploaded the data of All India Survey on Higher Education(AISHE) 2021-2022. All India Survey on Higher Education All India Survey on Higher Education RKay All India Survey on Higher (Shri R. Rajesh) Dated: 30/12/2022 **Deputy Director General**

All India Survey on Higher Educati S India Survey on Higher Education त्र त्व हो ति संस्थर्भव अपने Government of India Ministry of Education All India Survey on H Department of Higher Education on Higher Education All India Survey on Higher E. Statistics Division Survey on Higher Education All India Survey on Higher Educa New Delhindia Survey on Higher Education igher Educat on Higher Survey on Higher Educ **Keference No.** C-33377-2022 This is to certify that Dr. Manju Gupta of Govt. M.H. College of Home Sc. & Science for Women, Wright Town Jabalpur has successfully uploaded the data of All India Survey on Higher Education(AISHE) 2022-2023. All India Survey on Higher Education All India Survey on Higher Education RKay All India Survey on Higher (Shri R. Rajesh) Dated: 03/02/2024 **Deputy Director General**

